
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

REDBUD MX - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 6 OF 12 - JULY 3, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY RED BUD NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  348.7921

707 A. Millican  249.2002

371 B. Dehn  549.9973

436 B. Larsen  350.1144

466 K. Moore  350.1895

589 J. Olson  250.2776

936 L. Melton  250.2977

987 M. Babbitt  350.3378

257 J. Dehn  250.3459

242 A. Matusek  250.42810

608 D. Pulley  350.44711

812 L. VonLinger  550.45112

836 K. Willis  350.51413

717 A. Ivanytin  450.75014

718 M. Schneider  550.79315

222 C. Howell  350.92116

864 A. Haught  351.00617

804 J. Langford Jr.  251.02518

711 R. Goodwin  251.04119

682 C. Thomsen  251.10220

763 C. Ahl  351.15621

782 J. Schudel  351.52822

514 A. Roth  451.58123

883 M. Weaver  251.66224

366 T. Addy  351.71125

964 D. Stephens  451.81026

333 D. Kemp  451.92727

189 J. Garrett  351.99928

850 J. Tracy  552.16229

317 R. White  352.51330

641 K. Bill  452.69931

587 D. Kendall  252.99432

602 T. Tyrrell  253.20833

448 B. Conkel  353.23634

363 J. Goskey  553.37235

788 M. VonLinger  456.59936

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

351 S. Sewell  31:11.8691

707 A. Millican  21:12.8472

257 J. Dehn  21:14.0913

242 A. Matusek  31:14.1034

371 B. Dehn  41:15.5545

718 M. Schneider  31:15.8166

466 K. Moore  31:16.2537

333 D. Kemp  51:17.1928

836 K. Willis  41:17.4029

812 L. VonLinger  21:17.51710

608 D. Pulley  31:17.67111

436 B. Larsen  31:17.94612

987 M. Babbitt  41:18.00413

222 C. Howell  31:18.04014

864 A. Haught  31:18.16915

804 J. Langford Jr.  31:18.29316

711 R. Goodwin  41:18.30717

717 A. Ivanytin  21:18.54418

850 J. Tracy  41:18.82319

682 C. Thomsen  31:18.90020

763 C. Ahl  51:19.45021

366 T. Addy  31:19.65922

514 A. Roth  31:19.69123

782 J. Schudel  31:19.84224

448 B. Conkel  41:20.15425

602 T. Tyrrell  51:20.31326

317 R. White  31:20.67127

964 D. Stephens  21:20.81928

883 M. Weaver  51:20.94929

641 K. Bill  31:21.45830

587 D. Kendall  21:21.79131

363 J. Goskey  31:21.79432

189 J. Garrett  31:22.24333

589 J. Olson  21:22.29934

936 L. Melton  21:22.88635

788 M. VonLinger  41:27.53136

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

804 J. Langford Jr.  324.8511

351 S. Sewell  325.2362

257 J. Dehn  325.5363

436 B. Larsen  325.5934

371 B. Dehn  425.6685

682 C. Thomsen  425.7296

466 K. Moore  325.7367

242 A. Matusek  325.7598

707 A. Millican  325.7779

763 C. Ahl  425.86010

936 L. Melton  125.87811

718 M. Schneider  526.00512

366 T. Addy  326.03313

864 A. Haught  326.19614

782 J. Schudel  226.45315

836 K. Willis  426.52016

189 J. Garrett  326.65017

608 D. Pulley  526.73018

641 K. Bill  526.84719

589 J. Olson  226.92920

514 A. Roth  426.94021

987 M. Babbitt  326.95622

812 L. VonLinger  427.02323

317 R. White  327.13424

717 A. Ivanytin  227.23425

964 D. Stephens  227.44326

333 D. Kemp  327.59027

448 B. Conkel  227.77628

711 R. Goodwin  427.80429

222 C. Howell  127.86430

883 M. Weaver  227.93331

602 T. Tyrrell  228.01432

587 D. Kendall  128.55733

850 J. Tracy  428.65834

363 J. Goskey  228.75235

788 M. VonLinger  329.15936
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